Produc

LEO63H

LEO63H

Reduceerring D01 en 10x38mm t.b.v. LO6xM, set 12

Technische eigenschappen

Zekering

Zekeringsgrootte

Afmetingen
Hoogte
Breedte

Lengte

Stroom / temperatuur

Nominale stroom

Uitvoering

Aantal polen

Technische wijzigingen voorbehouden

D01 - D02

26 mm

44 mm

80 mm

63 A



